La Rég

ion

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
05203 - La Gresle - Charlieu
Validité a partir du 01/09/2025

ALLER

BOYER
LA GRESLE

SEVELINGES
JARNOSSE

BOYER

CHANDON
COUTOUVRE

SAINT-HILAIRE-SOUS-CHARLIEU
VOUGY
NANDAX

SAINT-HILAIRE-SOUS-CHARLIEU

JARNOSSE

VILLERS

CHANDON
CHARLIEU

Transporte
Scolaire LMMeJV-- :

1
Oui

1
Oui

1
Oui

1
Oui

Services

Renizier

Rte de Bussy
Boura Edlise

Le Chateau
Bourg

D31 X Sattendras

Gaty

La Fouilland

La Goutte

X Chemin de Lespina
Bourg

X D49 Fleur Lierre
Les Gdes AugesRD57
La Croix Sotton
Quillonnet

Jean Denis

La Seiane

Bourg

Pont de Bover-DR49
Les Etangs

Les Pierres D57
Bourg éqlise

La Joie

Genéts 1 XRD13-RD49
Lycée Ressins
Bordonnerie

D49 X D57

Bourg

Madone

Les Alex

Orlaine Beluses

Lot Le Fromental
Boura

D40 - Chantoiseau
Ecole Croix Leiane
Bénédictins

Cité Jérémie de la R
Col. Servet

42-05203A5J05.
1
LMMeJV--

42-05203A5J04.
1
LMMeJV--

42-05203A5J03

1
LMMeJV--

42-05203A5J02
1
LMMeJV--

1
42-05203A5J06
1

LMMeJV--

1
42-05203A5J01
1

LMMeJV--

07:30
07:33

07:35
07:38
07:42
07:43

07:55
08:00

07:25

07:27
07:29

07:35
07:37
07:42

07:55
08:00

07:25
07:27
07:29
07:31

07:34

07:40

07:55
08:00

07:20

07:23
07:25
07:35
07:45

07:50
07:55
08:00

07:19

07:21
07:25
07:28
07:30
07:32
07:45

07:55
08:00

07:14
07:17

07:39

Transporteur
TRANSARC-AQUILON

RETOUR

CHARLIEU

VILLERS

SAINT-HILAIRE-SOUS-CHARLIEU

NANDAX

VOUGY
NANDAX
COUTOUVRE

SEVELINGES

LA GRESLE

CHANDON

BOYER

VILLERS

JARNOSSE

SEVELINGES
LA GRESLE

SAINT-HILAIRE-SOUS-CHARLIEU
NANDAX

BOYER

JARNOSSE

Transporteur
Scolaire LM-JV-
Scolaire --Me---- :
Itinéraires
Services

Col. Servet

Cité Jérémie de laR
Bénédictins

Lot Le Fromental
D40 - Chantoiseau
Bourg

Les Alex

Les Etanas

Madone

Bordonnerie

La Joie

Genets 2 XRD13-RD49
Lycée Ressins

Bourg éqlise

Les Pierres D57
Montée Courgeon
Quillonnet

La Croix Sotton

Les Gdes Auges RD57
Pont de Bover-RD49
Bourg

La Seigne

Les Forests

Le Chateau

Aux Perroux

Bourg Eqlise
Condemine

Ecole Croix Leiane

X D49 Fleur Lierre
Bourg

X Chemin de Lespina
D40 - Chantoiseau

Orlaine Beluses
La Goutte
La Fouilland

aty
D31 X Sattendras
Le Chateau
Bourg Eglise
Rte de Bussy
Les Alex
Genets 2 XRD13-RD49
Renizier
Bourg

Non
Oui

—-Me-

1
Oui

Non
42-05203R4J05

1
LM-JV--

1
Oui

Non
42-05203R4J04|

1
LM-9V--

1
Oui

Non
42-05203R4J02

1
LM-JV--

1
Oui

Non
42-05203R4J03|

1
LM-9V--

1
Oui

Non
42-05203R4J01 |

1
LM-JV--

1
Oui

Non
42-05203R4J08

1
LM-JV--

1
Oui

Non
42-05203R4J07

1
LM-JV--

1
Oui

Non
42-05203R4J06|

1
LM-JV--

12:35
12:48
12:50

12:52
12:54
12:58

13:00

12:35

12:43
12:45

12:51

1253
12:55

12:20
12:25

12:40

12:45
12:47
12:50
12:55

12:35
12:38
12:39

12:45
12:55
12:57

13:00

12:40
12:42
12:45
1255

13:00
13:02

12:45

12:47
1253
12:56

17:10
17:15

17:25
17:38
17:40

17:42
17:44
17:48

17:50

17:10
17:15

17:25

17:33
17:35

17:41

17:43
17:45

17:10
17:15
17:17

17:22
17:25
17:26
17:28

17:40
17:45
17:47

17:55

17:10
17:15

17:26
17:27
17:28
17:29

17:30
17:33
17:35
17:37
17:40
17:43
17:45

17:10
17:15

17:31

17:35

17:47
17:53
17:56

18:10

18:19
18:20
18:22

18:30

18:33
18:38

18:50
18:51
18:53
18:55
19:00

18:10

18:20

18:35

18:37

18:39
18:43

18:45
18:50

18:10

1817
18:24
18:25
18:27
18:30
18:33

18:35

Transporteur
TRANSARC-AQUILON




